
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR 
SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR 

 
                        EXAM OF 2026  

             SEMESTER PATTERN EXAMINATION 
(Affiliated College and University Campus)

DRAFT PROGRAM OF M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) COURSE SEMESTER – I To IV MAR./APR-2026 

EXAMINATION TO BE HELD IN APR.2026 

1. Student should see their Seat No. and Name in the Name list and mistakes if any should be 
communicateto this office immediately. All candidates are requested to confirm their Examination Seat No. 
as well asplace of examin 
2.  
3. ation on the Notice Board of the University/College mentioned below at least two daysbefore the date 
of Examination. The candidate should write correct Seat No. on each answer book. 
IfcandidatewriteswrongSeatNo.onanswerBooktheperformanceof suchsubjectwillnotbeconsidered. 

 
4. Candidate are requested to be present at their respective places of the Examination FIFTEEN 
MINUTESbefore the time starting of the first paper and TEN MINUTES before the time starting of each 
subsequentpaper.CandidatesareforbiddentotakeanybookorpaperintotheExaminationHall. 

 
5. Important Note:Code Numbers given in the Bracket are Computer Code of respective Subjects, 
Studentsshould mention these Code Numbers on Answer Books with Name of the Subject. Also write these 
CodeNumbersonJSR(JuniorSupervisorReport)andrelateddocuments. 

 
6. All the Candidates are asked to follow the timely instructions given by University in accordance with 
theexaminationsmethodology. 
7. AspertheRightsofPersonwithDisabilitiesAct-2016thepersonswithDisabilitiesaregiven20minutesextra 

 
ǛािवȨाȚाōǉाजुɊाअɷासŢमाŮमाणेपरीƗादेǻाǉासंधीसंपलेʞाआहेतवȑांनाआतानवीनअɷासŢमाŮमाणेसमकƗपेपर

देणेआवʴकआहे
अशािवȨाȚाōनीनवीनअɷासŢमाŮमाणेȨावायǉासमकƗिवषयाचीनावेवȑांचेपेपरकोडयांचातƅावेळापũकाǉा पानावरिŮंट
करǻातआलाआहे ȑाŮमाणेिवȨाȚाōनीसदरपेपरȨावेत  

 
 
 

TheCenters &Places ofExaminationswill be as under. 
 

 

Sr.No. 
 

Center 
CollegeAb

breviation 

 

Place 

1  
 

Solapur 

CSNC Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of 
Arts and Commerce 

2 DBF D.B.F. Dayanand College of Arts & Science 
3 

PAHSUS 
PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI 
HOLKARSOLAPURUNIVERSITY,SOLAPUR 

4 Barshi BPS B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College ,Barshi 

foroneperhourfortheOnline/Offlineexam 



M.A.(POLITICAL SCIENCE) Sem–I (New w.e.f. June 2023) 
(NEP CBCSPattern-2023) 

Day & Date Paper 
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time:3:00p.m.to5:30p.m 

Friday 
17/04/2026 DSC-I 1 Political Theory (230109101) 

Monday 
20/04/2026 DSC-II 2 Major Ideas in Public Administration (230109102) 

Wednesday 
22/04/2026 

DSC-III 3 Modern Indian Political Thought (230109103) 

Friday 
24/04/2026 

 

RM 4  Research Methodology in Political Science (230109105) 

Monday 
27/04/2026 

 

DSC-IV 5 Constitution of India (230109104) 
Time : 3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m 

  Wednesday 
29/04/2026 

DSE-I  
 

DSE-I  

6 
7 

a] Financial Administration in India (230109106) 
OR 

b) Comparative Government & Politics (230109107) 
 
 
  

M.A.(POLITICALSCIENCE)Sem–II (New w.e.f. June2023) 
(NEP CBCSPattern-2023) 

 
Day & Date 

Paper 
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time:11:00a.m.to1:30p.m 

Thursday 
16/04/2026 DSC-V 8 Contemporary Political Theory (230109201) 

Saturday 
18/04/2026 DSC-VI 9 Issues in Public Administration (230109202) 

Tuesday 
21/04/2026 

DSC-VII 10 Political Process in India (230109203) 

Thursday 
23/04/2026 

 

DSC-VIII 11 Electoral Politics in India (230109204) 

Time: 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m 

Saturday 
25/04/2026 

 

 
DSE-II (A) 

 
DSE-II (B) 

12 
 

13 

 

a] Human Rights (230109206) 
               OR 
b) Political Sociology (230109207) 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
        Pleasevisit-sus.ac.in 

Ref No.: PAHSUS/EXAM/TIME-TABLE/2026/209 
Date:   25/02/2026  
         Sd/- 

Director 
Board of Examinations and Evaluation 

M.A.(POLITICALSCIENCE)Sem–III (New w.e.f. June2024) 
(NEP CBCS Pattern-2023) 

Day & Date Paper 
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time:11:00a.m.to 1:30p.m 

Friday 
17/04/2026 DSC-IX 14 International Relations (230109301) 

Monday 
20/04/2026 DSC-X 15 Western Political Thought (230109302) 

Wednesday 
22/04/2026 

DSC-XI 16 Government and Politics of Maharashtra (230109303) 

Friday 
24/04/2026 

 

DSC-XII 17 Gender Studies (230109304) 

Monday 
27/04/2026 

 

 
DSE-III 

18 
 
19 

a] International Organizations (230109306) 
            OR 
b) Administrative Theories (230109307)  

 

M.A.(POLITICALSCIENCE)Sem–IV (New w.e.f.Nov. 2024) 
(NEP CBCSPattern-2023) 

 
Day & Date 

Paper
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time:3:00p.m.to05:30p.m 

Thursday 
16/04/2026 

DSC XIII 20 Indian Foreign Policy (230109401) 

Saturday 
18/04/2026 

DSCXIV 21 Western Political Thinkers (230109402) 

Tuesday 
21/04/2026 

 

DSC-XV 22 Indian Federalism (230109403) 

Thursday 
23/04/2026 

 

 
DSE-IV 

 
23 

 

 

a) Foreign Policy and Diplomacy (230109405) 
OR 

b) Ancient Indian Administrative System (230109406) DSE-IV 24 



Equivalence Subject List 
Pattern 
2020    
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-I OLD 

Pattern 
2023  
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-I NEW 

MA02101 Political Theory 230109101 Political Theory 

MA02102 Major Ideas in Public Administration 230109102 
Major Ideas in Public 
Administration 

MA02103 Constitution of India 230109104 Constitution of India 
MA02104 Political Sociology     
MA02105 Modern Indian Political Thought 230109103 Modern Indian Political Thought 
MA02106 Development Administration in India     
MA02107 Financial Administration in India 230109106 Financial Administration in India 
Pattern 
2020    
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-II OLD 

Pattern 
2023  
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-II NEW 

MA02201 Contemporary Political Theory 230109201 Contemporary Political Theory 
MA02202 Issues in Public Administration 230109202 Issues in Public Administration 
MA02203 Political Process in India 230109203 Political Process in India 
MA02204 Electoral Politics in India 230109204 Electoral Politics in India 
MA02205 Ancient Indian Political Thought     
Pattern 
2020    
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-III OLD 

Pattern 
2023  
Paper 
Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-III NEW 

MA02301 International Relations 230109301 International Relations 

MA02302 Government &Politics of Maharashtra 230109303 
Government and Politics of 
Maharashtra 

MA02303 Research Methodology     
MA02304 Western Political Thought 230109302 Western Political Thought 
MA02305 Gender Studies 230109304 Gender Studies 

 
Pattern 2020    
Paper Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-IV OLD Pattern 2023  
Paper Code 

M.A Political Science Sem-IV NEW 

MA02401 Indian Foreign Policy 230109401 Indian Foreign Policy 

MA02402 
Local Self Government in 
Maharashtra   No Equivalence 

MA02404 Western Political Thinkers 230109402 Western Political Thinkers 

MA02405 
Ancient Indian Administrative 
System 230109406 Ancient Indian Administrative System 

MA02406 Indian Federalism 230109403 Indian Federalism 
MA02407 Foreign Policy & Diplomacy 230109405 Foreign Policy and Diplomacy 

 


